
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
Academic year 2021-2022 

 
           

Graduation calendar  
 

 
Graduation 

session 

 
Bachelors degrees   

 
Graduation application deadline    

 

I 
 

Monday 21 – Thursday 31 March 2022 
 

 
Tuesday 22 February 2022 

 

II 
 

Thursday 19 – Tuesday 31 May 2022 
 

Thursday 14 April 2022 

III 
 

Thursday 14 – Friday 22 July 2022 
 

Wednesday 15 June 2022 

IV 
 

Monday 17 – Friday 28 October 2022 
 

Tuesday 20 September 2022 

V  
 

Monday 12 – Thursday 22 December 2022 
 

Tuesday 8 November 2022 

 
 

 
Graduation 

session 

 
Masters degrees (under the new and the old 

academic system)  

 
Graduation application deadline    

 

I 
 

Monday 21 – Thursday 31 March 2022 
 

 
Tuesday 22 February 2022 

 

II 
 

Thursday 19 – Tuesday 31 May 2022 
 

Thursday 14 April 2022 

III 
 

Thursday 14 – Friday 22 July 2022 
 

Wednesday 15 June 2022 

IV 
 

Monday 17 – Friday 28 October 2022 
 

Tuesday 20 September 2022 

V  
 

Monday 9 – Monday 31 January 2023 
 

Tuesday 6 December 2022 
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